synertronixx GmbH, 2010-11-26
Embedded Socket Computer
SCB9328
Hannover   Seite 1 / 26   26/11/10
synertronixx GmbH Tel.: 0511 / 93 57 670 CEO: Dr. Matthias Blaschke, Marc-Oliver Borck Stadtsparkasse Hannover
Vahrenwalder Straße 7 Fax: 0511 / 93 57 679 Ust-ID: DE 216 559 901 BLZ: 250 501 80
D-30165 Hannover  Email: info@synertronixx.de Steuer-Nr.: 25/208/13258 Kto: 27 80 84
HRB: 59670, Amtsgericht Hannover

tPRT Power-on reset time 350 ms
24  Mechanical Dimensions
25  Ordering Information
Ordering information for the SCB 9328 socket computer
boards. (Please have a look at table 11)
* The SCB9328-200/16/8 is available on request. Minimum quantity is 500 pcs.
** The SCB9328-200/32/16 and SCB9328-200/32/32 are available on request. Minimum quantity is 100 pcs.
Hannover   Seite 25 / 26   26/11/10
synertronixx GmbH Tel.: 0511 / 93 57 670 CEO: Dr. Matthias Blaschke, Marc-Oliver Borck Stadtsparkasse Hannover
Vahrenwalder Straße 7 Fax: 0511 / 93 57 679 Ust-ID: DE 216 559 901 BLZ: 250 501 80
D-30165 Hannover  Email: info@synertronixx.de Steuer-Nr.: 25/208/13258 Kto: 27 80 84
HRB: 59670, Amtsgericht Hannover
synertronixx
hard- & software development, embedded internet solutions
measurement & control engineering
Figure 5: Mechanical Dimensions
Table 11: Available socket computer boards
Ordering Number Clock SDRAM Flash
SCB9328-200/16/8* 200 MHz 16 MByte 8 MByte
SCB9328-200/16/16 200 MHz 16 MByte 16 MByte
SCB9328-200/32/16** 200 MHz 32 MByte 16 MByte
SCB9328-200/32/32** 200 MHz 32 MByte 32 MByte
26  Life Support Applications
SCB9328  Embedded  Socket  Computer  are  not
designed for use in life support appliances, devices, or
systems  where  malfunction  of  these  products  can
reasonably  be  expected  to  result  in  personal  injury.
synertronixx  customers  who  using  or  selling  these